
Raddish price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Raddish Puranpur APMC  5.40  540.00  585 -  510.00 2026-01-07

Raddish Pilibhit APMC  5.30  530.00  570 -  490.00 2025-12-28

Raddish Puranpur  16.32  1,632.00  1665 -  1,600.00 2025-11-05

Raddish Pilibhit  16.35  1,635.00  1675 -  1,595.00 2025-11-03

Raddish Vishalpur  8.45  845.00  865 -  830.00 2025-04-01
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